04/04/2014 Week 32 of 33 E:ﬁg}ﬂy/

Friday 6:15 pm

Page 1

Lanes 9 - 14

Important Messages

CONGRATULATIONS TO 4 BALLS AND 3 SPLITS FOR WINNING THE SECOND HAVE. WE
WILL BE HANDING OUT ALL MONIES ON APRIL 18, 2014 AT 6:15 P.M.

USBC Certification:

UCESERCIIES

Place

OGP WN -

#

ODWAEANO -

Points Points Pins + Season Season
Team Name Howers Won Lost HDCP HDCP Scr Pins HCP Pins
4 BALLS AND 3 SPLITS oa s 39 25 49528 138 85857 99662
HI FIVE 6 38 26 51226 199 81576 101799
YABADABADON'T (S 35 29 47643 251 70103 96035
NEW BEGINNINGS a0 33 31 49994 316 69103 100525
WHO CARES 39 31 33 46120 333 64966 94329
| CANT BELIEVE ITS NOT GUTTE 12 24 18771 0 34624 62065

LanelAssignments

9-10 11-12 13-14

931 YABADABADON'T

2594 YABADABADON'T
1181 4 BALLS AND 3 SPLITS
3368 YABADABADON'T

278
736
292
784

203
556
271

TRAVIS MOORE
ALLEN CLARK
COREY BAKER

STEVE HENTHORN

NORA GREEN
NORA GREEN
NIKKI STROUSE

Todai 5-1 4-2 3-6 Manualli assiined
Scratch Game 1067 4 BALLS AND 3 SPLITS 969 Hl FIVE
Scratch Series 2955 4 BALLS AND 3 SPLITS 2738 HIFIVE
Handicap Game 1225 YABADABADON'T 1221 NEW BEGINNINGS
Handicap Series 3395 HI FIVE 3383 NEW BEGINNINGS
Men Scratch Game 290 KYLE STANLEY 280 ALLEN CLARK
Scratch Series 800 TRAVIS MOORE 738 COREY BAKER
Handicap Game 298 JOE STONE 294 KYLE STANLEY
Handicap Series 821 TRAVIS MOORE 789 COREY BAKER
Women Scratch Game 248 CHRIS COLLINS 215 NIKKI STROUSE
Scratch Series 654 CHRIS COLLINS 561 NIKKI STROUSE
Handicap Game 287 STACIE ARMSTRONG 276 RHODA BARNHART
Handicap Series 740 RHODA BARNHART 732 CHRIS COLLINS

729

NIKKI STROUSE

LastiWeekisilopiScores

Scratch Game 1006 4 BALLS AND 3 SPLITS 917 HIFIVE H >
Scratch Series 2810 4 BALLS AND 3 SPLITS.\{ 2627 HIFIVE
Handicap Game 1145 4 BALLS AND 3 SPLITS 1118 HIFIVE
Handicap Series 3230 HI FIVE 3227 4 BALLS AND 3 SPLITS
Men Scratch Game 262 DAVID HICKMAN 245 KYLE STANLEY ()
Scratch Series 701 DAVID HICKMAN(\{) 694 KYLE STANLE
Handicap Game 271 DAVID HICKMAN 251 ALLEN CLARK
Handicap Series 728 DAVID HICKMAN 694 KYLE STANLEY
Women Scratch Game 201 CHRIS COLLINQ ) 185 PATTY MOORE
Scratch Series 522 NORA GREEN W > 507 CHRIS COLLINS
Handicap Game 260 CHRISTY SAU @ 259 PATTY MOORE
Handicap Series 670 PATTY MOORE "\ 665 CHRISTY SAUER

TleamRosters

863 YABADABADON'T
2438 YABADABADON'T

1114 YABADABADONT *™©
3191 YABADABADONT(H

243
649
249
673

192
485
239
663

ALLEN CLARK
ALLEN CLARK-
JEFF BOONE W\
ALLEN CLARKW

NORA GREEN
NIKKI STROUSE
NORA GREEN
NORA GREEN

Cotey
oY
H

T3

ID# Name Ave HDCP Pins Gms
1-4 BALLS AND 3 SPLITS
51 MELISSA BOROWSKI 166 44 9007 54
52 NIKKI STROUSE 157 52 12627 80
53 ALLEN CLARK 206 8 18829 91
30 DAVID HICKMAN 206 8 10332 50
55 CHRIS COLLINS 186 26 17116 92

' 04/06/2014 9:41 am Page 1 of 2

HDCP
- _-2- _-3- _Total _Total
a156 a156 a156 468 600
186 142 157 485 641
243 181 225 649 673
262 238 201 701 728
159 201 147 507 585

BLS-2013 licensed to Cheryl Miller Early Starters Mixed 2013-2014



04/04/2014 Week 32 of 33 Early Starters Mixed 2013-2014 Page 2
HDCP
ID# Name Ave HDCP Pins Gms -1- -2- -3- Total _ Total
2 - YABADABADON'T
56 STACEE PARKER 138 69 11908 86 169 119 145 433 640
57 CHERYL MILLER 151 57 14074 93 138 160 168 466 637
17 MIKE FARKAS 112 92 9763 87 143 99 99 341 617
19 JOE O'KEEFE 178 33 13232 74 a168 a168 a168 504 603
29 KYLE STANLEY 216 0 14273 66 245 204 245 694 694
3 - WHO CARES
59 EMMA HUMMEL 136 71 12732 93 117 105 114 336 546
2 VACANT 135 72 12961 96 135 135 135 405 525
14 JEFF BOONE 162 47 9276 57 186 136 202 524 665
60 RHODA BARNHART 112 92 8319 74 124 116 126 366 642
61 RALPH HUMMEL 158 51 14742 93 162 132 192 486 639
4 - NEW BEGINNINGS
62 NICOLE RODGERS 118 87 8797 74 89 115 124 328 586
63 CHRISTY SAUER 114 90 11029 96 130 95 170 395 665
64 STACIE ARMSTRONG 113 91 9790 86 119 86 119 324 594
65 JOE STONE 168 42 16178 9 115 191 127 433 556
66 COREY BAKER 208 6 18566 89 225 208 170 603 621
5 - HI FIVE
67 NORA GREEN 162 47 15623 96 161 169 192 522 663
68 PATTY MOORE 144 63 12111 84 154 195 129 478 670
69 PATTI HENTHORN 154 54 14803 96 131 154 166 451 613
70 STEVE HENTHORN 184 27 17752 96 158 184 203 545 626
71 TRAVIS MOORE 206 8 19778 96 227 215 189 631 658

6 -1 CANT BELIEVE ITS NOT GUTTER

TlemporanysSubstitutesiiDivisioniiAEnterDiviltabel,

B} Men Division 1: Enter Div Label

Name

Ave HDCP

Pins Gms

ADAM CATALOGNA
JOHN COLLINS
MATT MORITZ
EUGENE ROBAR
MIKE RUTHERFORD
TERRY WOODS

195
171
190
149
197
213

18
39
22
59
16

1

%' Women Division 1: Enter Div Label

Name

Ave HDCP

587
2227
2291
6740
1773
1282

Pins Gms

PAM BINFORD
AMANDA DALTON
AMBER MOORE
CONNIE O'KEEFE
KELLY PAYKOFF
Della R

04/06/2014 9:41 am Page 2 of 2

167
168
124
117
124
131

43
42
81
88
81
75

1003
1012
1116
351
1860
393

1
1

3
3
2

45

-
WAOAWOoOo

9
6

- 2o 3

HDCP

Total _Total

HDCP HDCP
Game _Sers
251 641
223 638
262 674
284 706
270 754
248 663
HDCP HDCP
Game _Sers
245 644
241 707
244 702
218 615
237 647
216 618

[eNeNoleNoNa)

Total _Total

[eNeNeoloNoNo]

BLS-2013 licensed to Cheryl Miller Early Starters Mixed 2013-2014



Lane 9:HIGH FIVE

Lane 10: 4 BALLS AND 3 SPLITS
Lane 11: NEW BEGINNINGS
Lane 12: YABADABADON'T
Lane 13: WHO CARES

Lane 14:



