Lanes 9 - 14

Friday 6:15 pm

Important Messages

CONGRATULATIONS TO 4 BALLS AND 3 SPLITS FOR WINNING THE SECOND HAVE. WE WILL BE HANDING OUT ALL MONIES ON APRIL 18, 2014 AT 6:15 P.M.

USBC Certification:

Place	#	Team Name	Honors	Points Won	Points Lost	Pins + HDCP	HDCP	Season Scr Pins	Season HCP Pins
1	1	4 BALLS AND 3 SPLITS	1025	39	25	49528	138	85857	99662
2	5	HI FIVE	85	38	26	51226	199	81576	101799
3	2	YABADABADON'T	63	35	29	47643	251	70103	96035
4	4	NEW BEGINNINGS	70	33	31	49994	316	69103	100525
5	3	WHO CARES	35	31	33	46120	333	64966	94329
6	6	I CANT BELIEVE ITS NO	T GUTTE	12	24	18771	0	34624	62065

9-10 5-1 4-2 13-14 Manually assigned Today

Seaso	n High Scores	0.245						
Scra	atch Game 1067	4 BALLS	S AND 3 SPLITS	969	HI FI	VE	931	YABADABADON'T
Scra	tch Series 2955	4 BALLS	S AND 3 SPLITS	2738	HI FI	VE	2594	YABADABADON'T
Handi	cap Game 1225	YABADA	ABADON'T	1221	NEW	BEGINNINGS	1181	4 BALLS AND 3 SPLITS
Handi	cap Series 3395	HI FIVE		3383	NEW	BEGINNINGS	3368	YABADABADON'T
Men	Scratch Game	290	KYLE STANLEY		280	ALLEN CLARK	278	TRAVIS MOORE
	Scratch Series	800	TRAVIS MOORE		738	COREY BAKER	736	ALLEN CLARK
	Handicap Game	298	JOE STONE		294	KYLE STANLEY	292	COREY BAKER
	Handicap Series	821	TRAVIS MOORE		789	COREY BAKER	784	STEVE HENTHORN
Women	Scratch Game	248	CHRIS COLLINS		215	NIKKI STROUSE	203	NORA GREEN
	Scratch Series	654	CHRIS COLLINS		561	NIKKI STROUSE	556	NORA GREEN
	Handicap Game	287	STACIE ARMSTRONG	;	276	RHODA BARNHART	271	NIKKI STROUSE
	Handicap Series	740	RHODA BARNHART		732	CHRIS COLLINS	729	NIKKI STROUSE

Last V	Veek's Top Score	S				
Scra			S AND 3 SPLITS	917	HI FIVE H	863 YABADABADON'T
Scra	tch Series 2810	4 BALLS	S AND 3 SPLITS	2627	HI FIVE	2438 YABADABADON'T
Handi	cap Game 1145	4 BALLS	S AND 3 SPLITS	1118	HI FIVE	1114 YABADABADON'T WAYO Core
Handid	cap Series 3230	HI FIVE		3227	4 BALLS AND 3 SPLITS	3191 YABADABADON'T(4) 1069
Men	Scratch Game	262	DAVID HICKMAN		245 KYLE STANLEY	243 ALLEN CLARK
	Scratch Series	701	DAVID HICKMAN(I)		694 KYLE STANLEY	649 ALLEN CLARK
	Handicap Game	271	DAVID HICKMAN		251 ALLEN CLARK	249 JEFF BOONE
	Handicap Series	728	DAVID HICKMAN		694 KYLE STANLEY	673 ALLEN CLARKIH
Women	Scratch Game	201	CHRIS COLLINS W		195 PATTY MOORE	192 NORA GREEN
	Scratch Series	522	NORA GREEN H		507 CHRIS COLLINS	485 NIKKI STROUSE
	Handicap Game	260	CHRISTY SAUER (H)		259 PATTY MOORE	239 NORA GREEN
	Handicap Series	670	PATTY MOORE H		665 CHRISTY SAUER	663 NORA GREEN

Team	Rosters									
ID# Name		Ave HDCP		Pins Gms		1	2-	3	Total	HDCP Total
1 - 4 BAI	LLS AND 3 SPLITS									
51	MELISSA BOROWSKI	166	44	9007	54	a156	a156	a156	468	600
52	NIKKI STROUSE	157	52	12627	80	186	142	157	485	641
53	ALLEN CLARK	206	8	18829	91	243	181	225	649	673
30	DAVID HICKMAN	206	8	10332	50	262	238	201	701	728
55	CHRIS COLLINS	186	26	17116	92	159	201	147	507	585

04/04/2014 WEEK 32 01 33			Larry Otal	1013	WIINCU	2010-2	.017					r age z
			72 1			-23			_	12		HDCP
ID# Name			_Ave I	HDCP	<u> </u>	Pins	Gms	1-	2-	3	Total	Total
2 - YABADABADON'T												
56 STACEE PARKER			138		69	11908		169	119	145	433	640
57 CHERYL MILLER			151		57	14074	7. E055	138	160	168	466	637
17 MIKE FARKAS	112	,	92	9763	87	143	99	99	341	617		
19 JOE O'KEEFE	178	;	33	13232	74	a168	a168	a168	504	603		
29 KYLE STANLEY	216		0	14273	66	245	204	245	694	694		
3 - WHO CARES												
59 EMMA HUMMEL			136	7	71	12732	93	117	105	114	336	546
2 VACANT			135	-	72	12961	96	135	135	135	405	525
14 JEFF BOONE			162		47	9276	57	186	136	202	524	665
60 RHODA BARNHART	•		112	9	92	8319	74	124	116	126	366	642
61 RALPH HUMMEL			158		51	14742		162	132	192	486	639
4 - NEW BEGINNINGS			100			1 17 12		102	102	102	400	000
62 NICOLE RODGERS			118	,	87	8797	74	89	115	124	328	586
63 CHRISTY SAUER			114		90	11029		130	95	170	395	665
64 STACIE ARMSTRON	IC.		113		91	9790		119	86	119	324	594
65 JOE STONE	10		168		42	16178		115	191	127	433	556
				•	500					2000		
66 COREY BAKER			208		6	18566	89	225	208	170	603	621
5 - HI FIVE			400		47	45000		404	400	400	500	000
67 NORA GREEN			162 144		47	15623		161	169	192	522	663
	68 PATTY MOORE				63	12111		154	195	129	478	670
69 PATTI HENTHORN			154		54	14803		131	154	166	451	613
70 STEVE HENTHORN			184	2	27	17752		158	184	203	545	626
71 TRAVIS MOORE			206		8	19778	96	227	215	189	631	658
6 - I CANT BELIEVE ITS NOT G	UTTER											
Temporary Substitutes Div	ision 1:	Enter	Div Label			V-10/61		2015				
Men Division 1: Enter Div				CONTROL OF THE								
Men Division 1. Linter Div	Label				High	High	HDCP	HDCP				HDCP
Name	Ave H	DCP	Pins Gn	ns	Game		Game	Sers	-1-	-23	- Tota	
ADAM CATALOGNA	195	18	587	3	233	587	251	641			(
JOHN COLLINS	171	39	2227	13	204	581	223	638			(
MATT MORITZ	190	22	2291	12	235	593	262	674			(
EUGENE ROBAR	149	59	6740	45	224	529	284	706			9	
MIKE RUTHERFORD TERRY WOODS	197 213	16 1	1773 1282	9	239 244	661 651	270 248	754 663			(
*** Women Division 1: Enter		70	1202	0	244	051	240	003			,	, ,
••• Women Division I. Enter	DIV Lau	Jei			High	High	HDCP	HDCP				HDCP
Name	Ave H	DCP	Pins Gn	ns	Game		Game	Sers	-1-	-23	- Tota	l Total
PAM BINFORD	167	43	1003	6	200	509	245	644	<u> </u>		100	
AMANDA DALTON	168	42	1012	6	187	545	241	707			(0
AMBER MOORE	124	81	1116	9	154	432	244	702			(
CONNIE O'KEEFE	117	88	351	3	130	351	218	615			9	
KELLY PAYKOFF	124 131	81 75	1860 393	15 3	156 141	404 393	237 216	647 618			(
Della R	131	73	393	3	141	333	210	010				, 0

Lane 9: HIGH FIVE

Lane 10: 4 BALLS AND 3 SPLITS

Lane 11: NEW BEGINNINGS

Lane 12: YABADABADON'T

Lane 13: WHO CARES

Lane 14: